Water
Tanks
Contact us to discuss your colour project on 1800 062 064. Colours are shown for illustrative purposes only and may vary. Polymaster
will not be held liable for incorrect colour impressions. Request your Polymaster colour sample to view colours. *COLORBOND® and
colour names are registered trademarks of Blue Scope Steel Ltd.™ Polymaster tank colours represented match COLORBOND® steel
colours. As we process our own resin we are able to offer a vast range of custom colours, available at an additional cost.
Tank Colours
With so many choices of Colorbond® matched hues, we’ve

10  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2025
RWT13600
*T = Tall
*LP = Low Profile
Premium Round Water Tanks
Code Profile Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter Overall
Height
Inlet
Height
Strainer Size Overflow
(Alternative)
Outlet Size Upgrade Ball
Valve & Outlet
RWT200 Corrugated 200 600 900 900 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT600 Corrugated 600 1000 950 950 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT1000 Corrugated 1,000 1000 1500 1500 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT1600 Corrugated 1,600 1250 1610 1500 300 (S3) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT2270T* Corrugated 2,270 1300 2000 1920 300 (S3) 11/5 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT2270LP* Corrugated 2,270 1700  1310 1200 400 (S4) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT3300 Corrugated 3,300 1520 2100 2000 300 (S3) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT4500T* Corrugated 4,500 1700 2200 2100 400 (S4) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT4500LP* Corrugated 4,500 2150 1580 1380 400 (S4) 11/3/7 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT5000 Corrugated 5,000 1950 2170 1960 400 (S4) 11/3/7 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT7100 Corrugated 7,100 2150 2300 2120 400 (S4) 11/3/7 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT9000 Corrugated 9,000 2500 2260 2050 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT13600 Corrugated 13,600 3100 2450 2100 400 (S4) 11/2/5/8 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT22500 Corrugated 22,500 3560 2800 2470 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT31700 Corrugated 31,700 4100 3040 2610 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT50KL Smooth 50,000 4600 3440 3290 500 (S5) 2/4/6/8/10/12 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT9000 RWT5000 RWT4500LP RWT3300 RWT1600 RWT600

8
10
11
Strainer Overflow Lifting Lugs Brass Outlet Ball Valve
PCR27000 PCR13500 PCR4000
Code Profile Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter Overall
Height
Inlet
Height
Strainer Size Overflow
(Alternative)
Outlet Size Upgrade Ball
Valve & Outlet
PCR2000 Smooth  2,000  1175 2255 2185 300 (S3)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR4000 Smooth  4,000  1600 2200 2150 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR5000 Smooth  5,000  1800 2200 2120 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR7000 Smooth  7,000  2200 2200 2020 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR10000 Smooth  10,000  2480 2350 2170 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
PCR13500 Smooth  13,500  2830 2630 2470 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
PCR22500 Smooth  22,500  3573 2879 2559 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
PCR27000 Smooth  27,000  3573 3339 3019 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A

Dimensions
Code Description
URRM 500mm Riser - for deeper installations
U-LID Lid to suit Underground Tanks
LID-CD Heavy Duty Class D Lid
Polymaster Product Guide 2025  |  13
Product Range
Dimensions
PCST2000 PCST5000PCST3000PCST1050PCST600
Tank Only Tank + Household Pump
(HHR-370S-PC)
Tank + Garden Pump
(DHJ600)
Capacity Dimensions
(L X W X H)
PCST600 - - 600 1220 x 580 x 1265
PCST1050 PCST1050AP PCST1050GPS 1050 1460 x 690 x 1515
PCST2000 PCST2000AP PCST2000GPS 2000 2370 x 600 x 2010
PCST3000 PCST3000AP PCST3000GPS 3000 2570 x 790 x 2050
PCST5000 PCST5000AP PCST5000GPS 5000 3290 x 1020 x 2010
Capacity
(Litres)
Strainer
(mm)